[BAILEIGH

Plate Roll PR-609

Product Images

Short Description

https://baileigh.com/plate-roll-pr-609 71624



https://baileigh.com/plate-roll-pr-609

Additional Information

Stock Number

Maximum Forming Length (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)

BA9-1006577

72

PR-609

3hp

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
1 Year

4600

4600.0

9 ga. (.150")

[=]

[=]

[=]

>

https://baileigh.com/plate-roll-pr-609

7/16/24


https://baileigh.com/plate-roll-pr-609

