



## **Plate Roll PR-609**

## **Product Images**





## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-1006577
Maximum Forming Length (In.)	72
Model Number	PR-609
Motor (HP)	3 hp
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	4600
Gross Weight	4600.0
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)	9 ga. (.150")

